
* Sector 2+3 Vl.Brabant    * MELUN             21-06-25 * Los  : 06.40             S:0508 * 
*                          * 554 Oude                   * Basis: 280000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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* (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  81 Deelnemers  * Inzet :            * Klachten via uw lokaal tem zaterdag e.v

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENT  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  RAKE     UN     AO   SPOE    SCH   GET   ERE   KAS

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         BOSMANS JULIEN       WESPELA  10 10  7  291118 BE2075816-24 10.22450 1306.9270      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

  2         VAN AVONDT D&N       WESPELA  10 19  4  291933 BE2071642-24 10.24110 1302.2065      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

  3         VAN AVONDT D&N       WESPELA  10 19  2       2 BE2071706-24 10.24120 1302.1097      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

  4         VAN AVONDT D&N       WESPELA  10 19 13       3 BE2071728-24 10.25510 1292.5969      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

  5         JACOBS LEON          TREMELO   7  4  4  299180 BE2079488-24 10.32120 1288.4582      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

  6         JACOBS LEON          TREMELO   7  4  1       2 BE2061227-22 10.32450 1285.4135      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

  7         DOCKX KOEN           HERSELT   2  4  2  313069 BE6066437-24 10.45310 1275.1436      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

  8         BOSMANS JULIEN       WESPELA  10 10  1       2 BE2085226-22 10.28260 1274.4112      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

  9         BOSMANS JULIEN       WESPELA  10 10  6       3 BE2075862-24 10.28290 1274.1323      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 10         STERCKX RENE         BEGIJNE  10 13  1  303227 BE2074433-24 10.38150 1272.7261      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 11         STERCKX RENE         BEGIJNE  10 13  4       2 BE2005360-23 10.38160 1272.6371      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 12         DOCKX KOEN           HERSELT   2  4  3       2 BE6066329-24 10.46190 1271.0021      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 13         VANDEPERRE JEROEN    VELTEM-  10  3  1  284804 BE2079425-21 10.24190 1269.6515      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 14         VAN AVONDT D&N       WESPELA  10 19  6       4 BE2071604-24 10.30010 1269.1819      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 15         BOSMANS JULIEN       WESPELA  10 10  3       4 BE2075832-24 10.29230 1269.1332      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 16         VANTONGELEN-VERMAELE ROTSELA  10 10  4  295551 BE2074318-24 10.33340 1265.3818      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 17         BOSMANS JULIEN       WESPELA  10 10  4       5 BE2005512-23 10.30100 1264.8139      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 18         VAN AVONDT D&N       WESPELA  10 19 14       5 BE2002423-23 10.30540 1264.3265      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 19         VAN AVONDT D&N       WESPELA  10 19  5       6 BE2071720-24 10.30580 1263.9616      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 20         CLOETENS DIRK        ROTSELA  10  5  1  292338 BE2076112-21 10.31200 1263.7089      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 21         STERCKX RENE         BEGIJNE  10 13  2       3 BE2074425-24 10.40040 1263.0950      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 22         BOSMANS JULIEN       WESPELA  10 10  5       6 BE2085206-22 10.30320 1262.8022      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 23         JANSSENS MICHEL      WILSELE  10  8  5  291386 BE2070990-24 10.30510 1262.2309      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 24         VAN AVONDT D&N       WESPELA  10 19 11       7 BE2002411-23 10.31290 1261.1405      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 25         VAN AVONDT D&N       WESPELA  10 19  3       8 BE2071699-24 10.31450 1259.6893      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 26         JANSSENS MICHEL      WILSELE  10  8  1       2 BE2083200-22 10.31260 1259.0494      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 27         HOK BOMMEREZ         HEVERLE  10  3  3  285101 BE2008466-23 10.26380 1257.9835      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 28         JANSSENS RICHARD     LANGDOR   8 10  2  305561 BE2015630-23 10.43000 1257.4527      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 29         STOUTEN FLORENT      TREMELO  10  4  2  297653 BE2084759-24 10.36560 1256.2732      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 30         CLAES JOS            ST.P.RO  10 20  1  295519 BE2013497-23 10.35392 1254.0412      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 31         CLOETENS DIRK        ROTSELA  10  5  4       2 BE2075616-24 10.34210 1247.4419      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 32         CLOETENS DIRK        ROTSELA  10  5  3       3 BE4035006-24 10.34220 1247.3532      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 33         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVO  17 12  3  303344 BE2080485-24 10.43320 1245.5954      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 34         VERCALSTEREN NICOLE  RAMSEL    8 12  4  303853 BE6092442-24 10.43570 1245.5544      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 35         RENS GERARD          HERSELT   8 13  7  309214 BE6066871-24 10.49060 1241.3248      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 36         VERCALSTEREN NICOLE  RAMSEL    8 12 11       2 BE6092488-24 10.44500 1241.0606      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 37         STERCKX WILLY        KESSEL-  10 18  7  290985 BE5079551-23 10.34280 1241.0506      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 38         VERCALSTEREN NICOLE  RAMSEL    8 12  1       3 BE6092430-24 10.44530 1240.8072      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 39         STERCKX WILLY        KESSEL-  10 18  1       2 BE5033391-22 10.34310 1240.7860      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 40         WILLEMS JEAN         BAAL      7  6  3  299972 BE2079180-24 10.42000 1239.5537      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 41         STERCKX WILLY        KESSEL-  10 18  2       3 BE2059715-21 10.35090 1237.4442      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 42         HOK BOMMEREZ         HEVERLE  10  3  1       2 BE2008433-23 10.30280 1237.0596      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 43         RENS GERARD          HERSELT   8 13  8       2 BE6066848-24 10.49590 1236.9385      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 44         VAN AVONDT D&N       WESPELA  10 19 12       9 BE2071725-24 10.36030 1236.7422      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 44         VAN AVONDT D&N       WESPELA  10 19 15      10 BE2071694-24 10.36030 1236.7422      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 46         BOSMANS JULIEN       WESPELA  10 10  2       7 BE2075836-24 10.35300 1236.1699      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 47         STERCKX WILLY        KESSEL-  10 18 12       4 BE2008352-23 10.35330 1235.3428      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 48         VERCALSTEREN NICOLE  RAMSEL    8 12  6       4 BE6092441-24 10.46040 1234.8402      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 49         DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORI  17 22 10  293355 BE2080383-24 10.37438 1233.9839      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 50         STOUTEN FLORENT      TREMELO  10  4  1       2 BE2069847-22 10.41150 1233.7948      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 51         STERCKX RENE         BEGIJNE  10 13  5       4 BE2080248-22 10.45470 1233.7167      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 52         SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVO  17 10  5  300990 BE2081666-24 10.44020 1233.3971      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -



* Sector 2+3 Vl.Brabant    * MELUN             21-06-25 * Los  : 06.40             S:0508 * 
*                          * 554 Oude                   * Basis: 280000            P:   2 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENT  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  RAKE     UN     AO   SPOE    SCH   GET   ERE   KAS

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 53         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVO  17 12  4       2 BE2080434-24 10.45570 1233.3564      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 54         VLAYEN JULES         BEKKEVO  17  2  2  301978 BE2033321-23 10.44540 1233.0666      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 55         RENS GERARD          HERSELT   8 13 11       3 BE6066806-24 10.50520 1232.5830      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 56         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST    14  8  1  308785 BE2040112-22 10.50390 1231.9370      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 57         BRANS RUDY & SABRINA RILLAAR   2 12  8  303080 BE2100330-24 10.46070 1231.4485      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 58         CLAES JOS            ST.P.RO  10 20 10       2 BE2071896-24 10.40202 1229.6043      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 59         HEYLIGHEN HENRI & ZN ROTSELA  10 24 10  295047 BE2072273-24 10.40170 1227.9129      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 60         JANSSENS MICHEL      WILSELE  10  8  6       3 BE2002399-23 10.37240 1227.4052      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 61         JANSSENS MICHEL      WILSELE  10  8  2       4 BE2002287-23 10.37280 1227.0606      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 62         HOK BOMMEREZ         HEVERLE  10  3  2       3 BE2008594-23 10.32230 1226.8565      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 63         VERCALSTEREN NICOLE  RAMSEL    8 12  3       5 BE6092421-24 10.47470 1226.2851      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 64         FERDINAND ROBERT     LEEFDAA  11  4  1  278917 BE2028302-22 10.27280 1226.1885      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 65         JANSSENS MICHEL      WILSELE  10  8  7       5 BE2070870-24 10.37390 1226.1140      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 66         DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORI  17 22  8       2 BE2080331-24 10.39208 1225.6490      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 67         WILLEMS JEAN         BAAL      7  6  1       2 BE2080000-24 10.44450 1225.6261      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 68         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST    14  8  4       2 BE2087644-24 10.51590 1225.4183      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 69         RENS GERARD          HERSELT   8 13  4       4 BE6071827-23 10.52240 1225.0951      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 70         DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORI  17 22 19       3 BE2080246-24 10.39348 1224.4553      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 71         SCHOONEJANS JOHAN    VOSSEM   11  8  1  276967 BE2008796-23 10.26180 1223.8931      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 72         PARDON SAM           TESTELT   2  5  4  307314 BE2017582-23 10.51105 1223.5055      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 73         SCHOONEJANS JOHAN    VOSSEM   11  8  4       2 BE2004054-23 10.26240 1223.3525      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 74         STERCKX WILLY        KESSEL-  10 18 17       5 BE2077164-24 10.37580 1222.7973      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 75         STERCKX RENE         BEGIJNE  10 13  7       5 BE2005337-23 10.48210 1220.9664      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 76         STERCKX RENE         BEGIJNE  10 13  3       6 BE2005373-23 10.48240 1220.7206      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 77         VERCALSTEREN NICOLE  RAMSEL    8 12  2       6 BE6092439-24 10.48560 1220.6200      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 78         JANSSENS MICHEL      WILSELE  10  8  3       6 BE2002263-23 10.38450 1220.4649      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 79         DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORI  17 22  3       4 BE2080290-24 10.40238 1220.2956      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 80         VAN ROY GASTON       BAAL      7  6  2  298890 BE2091476-24 10.44570 1220.2082      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 81         WILLEMS JEAN         BAAL      7  6  6       3 BE2000671-23 10.45540 1219.8943      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 82         VOS WILLY            TIELT-W   2  3  1  300224 BE2098762-24 10.46133 1219.3241      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 83         BOSMANS JULIEN       WESPELA  10 10  8       8 BE2005533-23 10.38540 1218.5768      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 84         VANTONGELEN-VERMAELE ROTSELA  10 10  2       2 BE2007357-23 10.42440 1217.5954      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 85         JACOBS LEON          TREMELO   7  4  3       3 BE2114162-21 10.45560 1216.5085      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 86         DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORI  17 22  5       5 BE2080329-24 10.41118 1216.2482      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 87         SENTE - CRETEN       HERENT   10 18  1  288055 BE2070359-24 10.37010 1215.3365      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 88         JANSSENS RICHARD     LANGDOR   8 10  6       2 BE2103544-24 10.51260 1215.2764      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 89         HEYLIGHEN HENRI & ZN ROTSELA  10 24 14       2 BE2072272-24 10.42540 1214.6851      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 90         RENS GERARD          HERSELT   8 13  9       5 BE6066860-24 10.54350 1214.5885      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 91         SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVO  17 10  2       2 BE2116784-21 10.48040 1213.3432      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 92         BROOS GUIDO          TIELT    15  6  6  300327 BE2100901-24 10.47380 1212.7891      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 93         JANSSENS RICHARD     LANGDOR   8 10 10       3 BE2015534-23 10.51580 1212.7041      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 94         BROOS GUIDO          TIELT    15  6  1       2 BE2100904-24 10.47410 1212.5442      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 95         STERCKX RENE         BEGIJNE  10 13 11       7 BE2074446-24 10.50210 1211.2123      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 96         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPE  15  2  1  303797 BE2082326-24 10.50580 1210.5074      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 97         VLAEMINCK MARC       RAMSEL    8  2  1  307302 BE6090888-24 10.54020 1209.6916      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 98         DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORI  17 22  1       6 BE2071286-22 10.42368 1209.1462      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 99         DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORI  17 22  6       7 BE2080375-24 10.42378 1209.0632      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

100         VERCALSTEREN NICOLE  RAMSEL    8 12  5       7 BE6092435-24 10.51270 1208.4033      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

101         DEBOES BROTHERS      WILSELE  11  2  2  291352 BE2102223-24 10.41120 1207.9270      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

102         BROOS GUIDO          TIELT    15  6  3       3 BE2056052-23 10.48380 1207.9112      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

103         CLAES JOS            ST.P.RO  10 20  8       3 BE2071887-24 10.44432 1207.5801      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

104         RANS MARC            HAASROD  11 12 12  283250 BE2009133-23 10.34360 1207.3743      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

105         CANS EDDY            TIELT-W  15  6  5  299956 BE2055090-23 10.48278 1207.2445      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

106         ADRIAENS - SERVERIUS BEKKEVO  17  7  3  300797 BE2081345-24 10.49200 1206.4051      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

107         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST    14  8  2       3 BE2087650-24 10.55580 1206.3485      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

108         SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVO  14 10  8  300994 BE2107332-24 10.49360 1205.9054      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

109         SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVO  17 10  9       3 BE2031502-23 10.49430 1205.3260      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

110         HEYLIGHEN HENRI & ZN ROTSELA  10 24 15       3 BE2072264-24 10.44490 1205.1753      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

111         HEYLIGHEN HENRI & ZN ROTSELA  10 24  1       4 BE2076574-21 10.44520 1204.9292      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

112         HEYLIGHEN HENRI & ZN ROTSELA  10 24  2       5 BE2009979-23 10.44530 1204.8472      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

113         RENS GERARD          HERSELT   8 13  1       6 BE6135775-22 10.56440 1204.4170      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -



* Sector 2+3 Vl.Brabant    * MELUN             21-06-25 * Los  : 06.40             S:0508 * 
*                          * 554 Oude                   * Basis: 280000            P:   3 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENT  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  RAKE     UN     AO   SPOE    SCH   GET   ERE   KAS

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

114         PARDON SAM           TESTELT   2  5  2       2 BE2120020-21 10.55105 1204.3264      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

115         SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVO  17 10  4       4 BE2072157-22 10.50020 1203.7995      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

116         STERCKX WILLY        KESSEL-  10 18  4       6 BE6145492-23 10.41440 1203.7438      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

117         VRANKEN GEERT        TIELT-W   2 10  6  299207 BE2023669-23 10.48420 1203.0840      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

118         BRANS RUDY & SABRINA RILLAAR   2 12 12       2 BE2100313-24 10.52010 1202.6189      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

119         RANS MARC            HAASROD  11 12  9       2 BE2009141-23 10.35340 1202.4197      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

120         SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVO  17 10  6       5 BE2081619-24 10.50200 1202.3569      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

121         PELSMAEKERS J        OUD HEV  11  6  2  281341 BE2103237-24 10.34070 1201.7128      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

122         RANS ALEX & ANNIE    HERENT   10  6  1  287752 BE2127347-22 10.39360 1200.9683      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

123         BRANS RUDY & SABRINA RILLAAR   2 12  1       3 BE2100286-24 10.52510 1198.6553      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

124         VLAYEN JULES         BEKKEVO  17  2  1       2 BE2080057-24 10.51560 1198.6425      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

125         VAN DE VENNE         KESSEL-  11 10  3  287865 BE2098682-22 10.40150 1198.1894      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

126         STERCKX WILLY        KESSEL-  10 18  6       7 BE2008341-23 10.42550 1197.8799      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

127         STERCKX RENE         BEGIJNE  10 13 13       8 BE2074484-24 10.53090 1197.8155      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

128         RENS GERARD          HERSELT   8 13 13       7 BE6066814-24 10.58140 1197.4209      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

129         RANS MARC            HAASROD  11 12  4       3 BE2119768-22 10.36400 1196.8310      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

130         RANS MARC            HAASROD  11 12  8       4 BE2059911-24 10.36410 1196.7467      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

131         BRANS RUDY & SABRINA RILLAAR   2 12 10       4 BE2100223-24 10.53270 1195.8177      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

132         VANTONGELEN-VERMAELE ROTSELA  10 10  7       3 BE2074354-24 10.47140 1195.4335      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

133         VAN DE VENNE         KESSEL-  11 10  9       2 BE2103068-24 10.41000 1194.4606      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

134         HEYLIGHEN HENRI & ZN ROTSELA  10 24  3       6 BE2002766-23 10.47020 1194.3611      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

135         HUYGENS ALFONS       RILLAAR   2  6  3  301393 BE2095219-22 10.52320 1193.4781      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

136         STERCKX WILLY        KESSEL-  10 18 10       8 BE3041334-22 10.43540 1193.0504      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

137         RANS MARC            HAASROD  11 12  2       5 BE2044917-23 10.37260 1192.9664      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

138         JANSSENS RICHARD     LANGDOR   8 10  9       4 BE2103561-24 10.56190 1192.1230      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

139         BRANS RUDY & SABRINA RILLAAR   2 12  4       5 BE2097782-22 10.54170 1191.8988      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

140         VOS WILLY            TIELT-W   2  3  3       2 BE2098772-24 10.51533 1191.8932      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

141         RANS MARC            HAASROD  11 12  1       6 BE2119752-22 10.37420 1191.6281      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

142         RANS MARC            HAASROD  11 12  6       7 BE2009150-23 10.37440 1191.4610      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

143         VANDEPERRE JEROEN    VELTEM-  10  3  3       2 BE2005106-23 10.39030 1191.3993      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

144         ROBEYNS RUDY         DIEST    17  6  1  307523 BE2036202-23 10.58090 1191.2570      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

145         STERCKX WILLY        KESSEL-  10 18  5       9 BE2008345-23 10.44190 1191.0158      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

146         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVO  17 12  2       3 BE2042313-23 10.54540 1190.0510      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

147         GEYNS JULIEN         BERTEM   11  3  2  283477 BE2003902-23 10.38266 1188.8653      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

148         CLAES JOS            ST.P.RO  10 20  2       4 BE2007790-23 10.48362 1188.7170      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

149         VANTONGELEN-VERMAELE ROTSELA  10 10  1       4 BE2007322-23 10.48450 1188.1447      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

150         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVO  17 12 10       4 BE2080430-24 10.55200 1188.0313      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

151         DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORI  17 22  4       8 BE2080380-24 10.46558 1188.0087      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

152         VANTONGELEN-VERMAELE ROTSELA  10 10  3       5 BE2074316-24 10.48590 1187.0313      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

153         STERCKX WILLY        KESSEL-  10 18  8      10 BE2008308-23 10.45090 1186.9672      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

154         HUYGENS ALFONS       RILLAAR   2  6  1       2 BE2095212-22 10.54000 1186.5866      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

155         SCHOONEJANS JOHAN    VOSSEM   11  8  6       3 BE2008793-23 10.33290 1186.2388      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

156         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVO  17 12  5       5 BE2080407-24 10.56380 1182.0132      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

157         HEYLIGHEN HENRI & ZN ROTSELA  10 24 18       7 BE2072276-24 10.49420 1181.6059      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

158         SMEKENS-VANDEN EYNDE WILSELE  11  6  2  288038 BE2079968-24 10.43510 1181.2098      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

159         BRANS RUDY & SABRINA RILLAAR   2 12  5       6 BE2100283-24 10.56410 1180.7545      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

160         VERSONNEN PAUL       HERENT   10  3  1  287951 BE2007774-23 10.44110 1179.2410      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

161         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELB  15 11  6  305156 BE2022086-23 10.58540 1178.6636      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

162         WILLEMS JEAN         BAAL      7  6  2       4 BE2061359-22 10.54320 1178.5175      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

163         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELB  15 11  2       2 BE2066975-22 10.58560 1178.5118      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

164         RANS ALEX & ANNIE    HERENT   10  6  3       2 BE2078937-24 10.44110 1178.4260      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

165         STERCKX WILLY        KESSEL-  10 18 18      11 BE2077153-24 10.47030 1177.8385      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

166         BRAMS EDDY           TIELT-W  15  3  3  299991 BE2095341-22 10.54440 1177.6668      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

167         STERCKX WILLY        KESSEL-  10 18  9      12 BE2087420-22 10.47160 1176.8064      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

168         STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM   14  3  1  311774 BE2088504-24 11.05021 1176.3503      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

169         HOK VERBIST          LANGDOR   2  2  1  308196 BE2103864-24 11.02180 1174.9752      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

170         BRANS RUDY & SABRINA RILLAAR   2 12  6       7 BE2054407-23 10.57570 1174.9564      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

171         RANS ALEX & ANNIE    HERENT   10  6  5       3 BE2009862-23 10.44560 1174.8176      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

172         CLAES THEO           LANGDOR   8  4  1  302883 BE2103398-24 10.57530 1174.4962      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

173         HEYLIGHEN HENRI & ZN ROTSELA  10 24 12       8 BE2072308-24 10.51130 1174.4722      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

174         BOSMANS JULIEN       WESPELA  10 10 10       9 BE2075823-24 10.48010 1173.7840      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -



* Sector 2+3 Vl.Brabant    * MELUN             21-06-25 * Los  : 06.40             S:0508 * 
*                          * 554 Oude                   * Basis: 280000            P:   4 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENT  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  RAKE     UN     AO   SPOE    SCH   GET   ERE   KAS

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

175         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVO  17 12  1       6 BE2032304-23 10.58300 1173.4778      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

176         SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVO  17 10  1       6 BE2081675-24 10.56300 1173.4503      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

177         FERDINAND ROBERT     LEEFDAA  11  4  2       2 BE6093852-23 10.37420 1173.3992      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

178         PELSMAEKERS J        OUD HEV  11  6  5       2 BE2103262-24 10.39540 1172.7428      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

179         DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORI  17 22  7       9 BE2071250-22 10.50098 1172.6539      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

180         BROOS GUIDO          TIELT    15  6  4       4 BE2097140-22 10.56260 1171.1699      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

181         BRANS RUDY & SABRINA RILLAAR   2 12  7       8 BE2054527-23 10.59160 1168.9895      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

182         VAN DE VENNE         KESSEL-  11 10  5       3 BE2098676-22 10.46190 1168.6785      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

183         STERCKX WILLY        KESSEL-  10 18 16      13 BE2077191-24 10.49010 1168.5362      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

184         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELB  15 11  3       3 BE2066977-22 11.01230 1167.4654      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

185         DIRCKX RONNY         TESSEND  12  7  5  319405 BE5023164-23 11.13370 1167.3448      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Sector 2+3 Vl.Brabant    * MELUN             21-06-25 * Los  : 06.40             S:0508 * 
*                          * 284 Jaarse                 * Basis: 280000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   25    50    75   100   150   300   500  1300  2500              25    50    75   100   150             SCH   GET   ERE   KAS           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN        0     0     0     0     0 RAKEND        0     0     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN        0     0 UN        

    0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE                        0     0 AO        

    0     0     0     0     0 OS2                                   0     0 SPOETNIK  

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2       

* (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  65 Deelnemers  * Inzet :            * Klachten via uw lokaal tem zaterdag e.v

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENT  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  RAKE     UN     AO   SPOE    SCH   GET   ERE   KAS

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         BOSMANS JULIEN       WESPELA  10  5  4  291118 BE2075816-24 10.22450 1306.9270      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

  2         VAN AVONDT D&N       WESPELA  10 15  4  291933 BE2071642-24 10.24110 1302.2065      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

  3         VAN AVONDT D&N       WESPELA  10 15  2       2 BE2071706-24 10.24120 1302.1097      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

  4         VAN AVONDT D&N       WESPELA  10 15 11       3 BE2071728-24 10.25510 1292.5969      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

  5         JACOBS LEON          TREMELO   7  2  2  299180 BE2079488-24 10.32120 1288.4582      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

  6         DOCKX KOEN           HERSELT   2  4  2  313069 BE6066437-24 10.45310 1275.1436      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

  7         BOSMANS JULIEN       WESPELA  10  5  3       2 BE2075862-24 10.28290 1274.1323      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

  8         STERCKX RENE         BEGIJNE  10  6  1  303227 BE2074433-24 10.38150 1272.7261      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

  9         DOCKX KOEN           HERSELT   2  4  3       2 BE6066329-24 10.46190 1271.0021      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 10         VAN AVONDT D&N       WESPELA  10 15  6       4 BE2071604-24 10.30010 1269.1819      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 11         BOSMANS JULIEN       WESPELA  10  5  2       3 BE2075832-24 10.29230 1269.1332      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 12         VANTONGELEN-VERMAELE ROTSELA  10  3  2  295551 BE2074318-24 10.33340 1265.3818      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 13         VAN AVONDT D&N       WESPELA  10 15  5       5 BE2071720-24 10.30580 1263.9616      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 14         STERCKX RENE         BEGIJNE  10  6  2       2 BE2074425-24 10.40040 1263.0950      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 15         JANSSENS MICHEL      WILSELE  10  2  1  291386 BE2070990-24 10.30510 1262.2309      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 16         VAN AVONDT D&N       WESPELA  10 15  3       6 BE2071699-24 10.31450 1259.6893      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 17         STOUTEN FLORENT      TREMELO  10  1  1  297653 BE2084759-24 10.36560 1256.2732      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 18         CLOETENS DIRK        ROTSELA  10  4  3  292338 BE2075616-24 10.34210 1247.4419      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 19         CLOETENS DIRK        ROTSELA  10  4  2       2 BE4035006-24 10.34220 1247.3532      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 20         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVO  17  8  1  303344 BE2080485-24 10.43320 1245.5954      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 21         VERCALSTEREN NICOLE  RAMSEL    8 12  4  303853 BE6092442-24 10.43570 1245.5544      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 22         RENS GERARD          HERSELT   8  7  1  309214 BE6066871-24 10.49060 1241.3248      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 23         VERCALSTEREN NICOLE  RAMSEL    8 12 11       2 BE6092488-24 10.44500 1241.0606      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 24         VERCALSTEREN NICOLE  RAMSEL    8 12  1       3 BE6092430-24 10.44530 1240.8072      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 25         WILLEMS JEAN         BAAL      7  3  2  299972 BE2079180-24 10.42000 1239.5537      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 26         RENS GERARD          HERSELT   8  7  2       2 BE6066848-24 10.49590 1236.9385      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 27         VAN AVONDT D&N       WESPELA  10 15 10       7 BE2071725-24 10.36030 1236.7422      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 27         VAN AVONDT D&N       WESPELA  10 15 12       8 BE2071694-24 10.36030 1236.7422      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 29         BOSMANS JULIEN       WESPELA  10  5  1       4 BE2075836-24 10.35300 1236.1699      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 30         VERCALSTEREN NICOLE  RAMSEL    8 12  6       4 BE6092441-24 10.46040 1234.8402      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 31         DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORI  17 16  6  293355 BE2080383-24 10.37438 1233.9839      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 32         SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVO  17  5  2  300990 BE2081666-24 10.44020 1233.3971      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 33         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVO  17  8  2       2 BE2080434-24 10.45570 1233.3564      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 34         RENS GERARD          HERSELT   8  7  5       3 BE6066806-24 10.50520 1232.5830      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 35         BRANS RUDY & SABRINA RILLAAR   2  8  4  303080 BE2100330-24 10.46070 1231.4485      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 36         CLAES JOS            ST.P.RO  10 18  8  295519 BE2071896-24 10.40202 1229.6043      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 37         HEYLIGHEN HENRI & ZN ROTSELA  10 12  2  295047 BE2072273-24 10.40170 1227.9129      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 38         VERCALSTEREN NICOLE  RAMSEL    8 12  3       5 BE6092421-24 10.47470 1226.2851      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 39         JANSSENS MICHEL      WILSELE  10  2  2       2 BE2070870-24 10.37390 1226.1140      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 40         DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORI  17 16  5       2 BE2080331-24 10.39208 1225.6490      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 41         WILLEMS JEAN         BAAL      7  3  1       2 BE2080000-24 10.44450 1225.6261      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 42         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST    14  6  3  308785 BE2087644-24 10.51590 1225.4183      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 43         DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORI  17 16 13       3 BE2080246-24 10.39348 1224.4553      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 44         STERCKX WILLY        KESSEL-  10  5  4  290985 BE2077164-24 10.37580 1222.7973      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 45         VERCALSTEREN NICOLE  RAMSEL    8 12  2       6 BE6092439-24 10.48560 1220.6200      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 46         DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORI  17 16  1       4 BE2080290-24 10.40238 1220.2956      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 47         VAN ROY GASTON       BAAL      7  4  1  298890 BE2091476-24 10.44570 1220.2082      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 48         VOS WILLY            TIELT-W   2  2  1  300224 BE2098762-24 10.46133 1219.3241      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 49         DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORI  17 16  3       5 BE2080329-24 10.41118 1216.2482      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 50         SENTE - CRETEN       HERENT   10  8  1  288055 BE2070359-24 10.37010 1215.3365      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 51         JANSSENS RICHARD     LANGDOR   8  4  2  305561 BE2103544-24 10.51260 1215.2764      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 52         HEYLIGHEN HENRI & ZN ROTSELA  10 12  6       2 BE2072272-24 10.42540 1214.6851      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -



* Sector 2+3 Vl.Brabant    * MELUN             21-06-25 * Los  : 06.40             S:0508 * 
*                          * 284 Jaarse                 * Basis: 280000            P:   2 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENT  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  RAKE     UN     AO   SPOE    SCH   GET   ERE   KAS

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 53         RENS GERARD          HERSELT   8  7  3       4 BE6066860-24 10.54350 1214.5885      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 54         BROOS GUIDO          TIELT    15  3  3  300327 BE2100901-24 10.47380 1212.7891      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 55         BROOS GUIDO          TIELT    15  3  1       2 BE2100904-24 10.47410 1212.5442      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 56         STERCKX RENE         BEGIJNE  10  6  4       3 BE2074446-24 10.50210 1211.2123      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 57         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPE  15  2  1  303797 BE2082326-24 10.50580 1210.5074      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 58         VLAEMINCK MARC       RAMSEL    8  1  1  307302 BE6090888-24 10.54020 1209.6916      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 59         DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORI  17 16  4       6 BE2080375-24 10.42378 1209.0632      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 60         VERCALSTEREN NICOLE  RAMSEL    8 12  5       7 BE6092435-24 10.51270 1208.4033      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 61         DEBOES BROTHERS      WILSELE  11  1  1  291352 BE2102223-24 10.41120 1207.9270      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 62         CLAES JOS            ST.P.RO  10 18  6       2 BE2071887-24 10.44432 1207.5801      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 63         ADRIAENS - SERVERIUS BEKKEVO  17  7  3  300797 BE2081345-24 10.49200 1206.4051      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 64         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST    14  6  1       2 BE2087650-24 10.55580 1206.3485      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 65         SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVO  14  6  6  300994 BE2107332-24 10.49360 1205.9054      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 66         HEYLIGHEN HENRI & ZN ROTSELA  10 12  7       3 BE2072264-24 10.44490 1205.1753      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 67         BRANS RUDY & SABRINA RILLAAR   2  8  8       2 BE2100313-24 10.52010 1202.6189      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 68         SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVO  17  5  3       2 BE2081619-24 10.50200 1202.3569      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 69         PELSMAEKERS J        OUD HEV  11  6  2  281341 BE2103237-24 10.34070 1201.7128      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 70         BRANS RUDY & SABRINA RILLAAR   2  8  1       3 BE2100286-24 10.52510 1198.6553      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 71         VLAYEN JULES         BEKKEVO  17  1  1  301978 BE2080057-24 10.51560 1198.6425      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 72         STERCKX RENE         BEGIJNE  10  6  6       4 BE2074484-24 10.53090 1197.8155      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 73         RENS GERARD          HERSELT   8  7  7       5 BE6066814-24 10.58140 1197.4209      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 74         RANS MARC            HAASROD  11  3  1  283250 BE2059911-24 10.36410 1196.7467      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 75         BRANS RUDY & SABRINA RILLAAR   2  8  6       4 BE2100223-24 10.53270 1195.8177      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 76         VANTONGELEN-VERMAELE ROTSELA  10  3  3       2 BE2074354-24 10.47140 1195.4335      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 77         VAN DE VENNE         KESSEL-  11  3  2  287865 BE2103068-24 10.41000 1194.4606      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 78         JANSSENS RICHARD     LANGDOR   8  4  4       2 BE2103561-24 10.56190 1192.1230      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 79         VOS WILLY            TIELT-W   2  2  2       2 BE2098772-24 10.51533 1191.8932      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 80         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVO  17  8  6       3 BE2080430-24 10.55200 1188.0313      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 81         DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORI  17 16  2       7 BE2080380-24 10.46558 1188.0087      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 82         VANTONGELEN-VERMAELE ROTSELA  10  3  1       3 BE2074316-24 10.48590 1187.0313      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 83         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVO  17  8  3       4 BE2080407-24 10.56380 1182.0132      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 84         HEYLIGHEN HENRI & ZN ROTSELA  10 12 10       4 BE2072276-24 10.49420 1181.6059      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 85         SMEKENS-VANDEN EYNDE WILSELE  11  2  1  288038 BE2079968-24 10.43510 1181.2098      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 86         BRANS RUDY & SABRINA RILLAAR   2  8  3       5 BE2100283-24 10.56410 1180.7545      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 87         RANS ALEX & ANNIE    HERENT   10  2  1  287752 BE2078937-24 10.44110 1178.4260      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 88         STERCKX WILLY        KESSEL-  10  5  5       2 BE2077153-24 10.47030 1177.8385      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 89         STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM   14  3  1  311774 BE2088504-24 11.05021 1176.3503      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 90         HOK VERBIST          LANGDOR   2  1  1  308196 BE2103864-24 11.02180 1174.9752      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 91         CLAES THEO           LANGDOR   8  3  1  302883 BE2103398-24 10.57530 1174.4962      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 92         HEYLIGHEN HENRI & ZN ROTSELA  10 12  4       5 BE2072308-24 10.51130 1174.4722      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 93         BOSMANS JULIEN       WESPELA  10  5  5       5 BE2075823-24 10.48010 1173.7840      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 94         SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVO  17  5  1       3 BE2081675-24 10.56300 1173.4503      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

 95         PELSMAEKERS J        OUD HEV  11  6  5       2 BE2103262-24 10.39540 1172.7428      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


